
1 2 Flu Marc 3 5 5 13 0.75
1 7 Sporkslede Keven 3 3 1 7 0.75
3 4 Ong A Fat Furgil 2 1 1 4 0.50
3 5 Joval Roberto Frits 2 2 3 7 0.50
3 15 Tjong A Hung Ayrton 2 4 1 7 0.50
6 10 Fraser Clyde 1 1 5 7 0.25
6 6 Naarden Gino Robert 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 3 Daans Eurwin Rabi - - - -
- 8 Vliet Antoine Verny - - - -
- 9 Breinburg Zefanio - - - -
- 12 Bell Furgill Raoul - - - -
- 1 Brunings Dion - 2 - 2

- - - -Others

Total Team 14 20 16 50 3.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total

Attempts
Note

1 6 Naarden Gino Robert 21 5 15 41 51.22
2 7 Sporkslede Keven 18 6 13 37 48.65
- 5 Joval Roberto Frits 5 4 4 13
- 2 Flu Marc 2 - 8 10
- 10 Fraser Clyde 6 2 2 10
- 4 Ong A Fat Furgil 2 1 1 4
- 15 Tjong A Hung Ayrton 1 - - 1
- 1 Brunings Dion - - - -
- 3 Daans Eurwin Rabi - - - -
- 8 Vliet Antoine Verny - - - -
- 9 Breinburg Zefanio - - - -
- 12 Bell Furgill Raoul - - - -

- - - -Others

Total Team 55 18 43 116 47.41


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

SUR • Suriname

SUR

GUA 3

1 22

25

23

25

26

24

21

25

92

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:36 0:41 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4006/16/2013

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:12  Total: 2:12
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1 12 Bell Furgill Raoul 4 2 5 11 1.00
2 7 Sporkslede Keven 3 6 5 14 0.75
3 4 Ong A Fat Furgil 2 4 6 12 0.50
3 5 Joval Roberto Frits 2 4 2 8 0.50
5 6 Naarden Gino Robert 1 4 5 10 0.25
5 15 Tjong A Hung Ayrton 1 5 6 12 0.25
- 3 Daans Eurwin Rabi - - - -
- 8 Vliet Antoine Verny - - - -
- 9 Breinburg Zefanio - - - -
- 2 Flu Marc - 4 2 6
- 1 Brunings Dion - 3 1 4
- 10 Fraser Clyde - 2 - 2

- 8 - 8Others

Total Team 13 42 32 87 3.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 19 2 21

1 2 Flu Marc 1 - 16 17 0.25
1 7 Sporkslede Keven 1 1 10 12 0.25
1 4 Ong A Fat Furgil 1 1 9 11 0.25
1 6 Naarden Gino Robert 1 8 6 15 0.25
- 1 Brunings Dion - - 6 6
- 3 Daans Eurwin Rabi - - - -
- 5 Joval Roberto Frits - - 15 15
- 8 Vliet Antoine Verny - - - -
- 9 Breinburg Zefanio - - - -
- 10 Fraser Clyde - - 6 6
- 12 Bell Furgill Raoul - - - -
- 15 Tjong A Hung Ayrton - 3 8 11

- - - -Others

Total Team 4 13 76 93 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve

Hits

Total

Attempts
Note

SUR • Suriname

SUR

GUA 3

1 22

25

23

25

26

24

21

25

92

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:36 0:41 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4006/16/2013

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:12  Total: 2:12
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1 12 Bell Furgill Raoul 19 - 11 30 63.33
2 5 Joval Roberto Frits 18 1 11 30 56.67
- 4 Ong A Fat Furgil 13 - 7 20
- 6 Naarden Gino Robert 10 - 3 13
- 1 Brunings Dion - - - -
- 2 Flu Marc - - - -
- 3 Daans Eurwin Rabi - - - -
- 7 Sporkslede Keven - - - -
- 8 Vliet Antoine Verny - - - -
- 9 Breinburg Zefanio - - - -
- 10 Fraser Clyde - - - -
- 15 Tjong A Hung Ayrton - - - -

- - - -Others

Total Team 60 1 32 93 63.44


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions

Total

Attempts
Note

1 15 Tjong A Hung Ayrton 33 2 36 71 8.25
2 1 Brunings Dion 16 - 11 27 4.00
- 2 Flu Marc - - - -
- 3 Daans Eurwin Rabi - - - -
- 5 Joval Roberto Frits - - 2 2
- 6 Naarden Gino Robert - - 3 3
- 7 Sporkslede Keven - - - -
- 8 Vliet Antoine Verny - - - -
- 9 Breinburg Zefanio - - - -
- 10 Fraser Clyde - - - -
- 12 Bell Furgill Raoul - - - -
- 4 Ong A Fat Furgil - 1 3 4

- - - -Others

Total Team 49 3 55 107 12.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still

Sets

Total

Attempts
Note

SUR • Suriname

SUR

GUA 3

1 22

25

23

25

26

24

21

25

92

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:36 0:41 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4006/16/2013

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:12  Total: 2:12
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1 14 CHINCHILLA FRANCO Brandon Arnoldo 3 4 4 11 0.75
1 10 Garcia Galindo Oscar Daniel 3 6 1 10 0.75
3 5 GONZALEZ PAZ Gerardo Antonio 2 1 - 3 0.50
4 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis 1 2 6 9 0.25
4 3 Arias Azurdia Aldo Roberto 1 3 1 5 0.25
- 6 RALDA QUINTO Sergio Fernando - - - -
- 8 REYES SANTOS Moises Alfonso - - 6 6
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan - - - -
- 1 Nery Flores Jeyson Fernando - 4 4 8

- - - -Others

Total Team 10 20 22 52 2.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total

Attempts
Note

1 8 REYES SANTOS Moises Alfonso 10 1 6 17 58.82
2 10 Garcia Galindo Oscar Daniel 12 5 4 21 57.14
3 1 Nery Flores Jeyson Fernando 14 7 7 28 50.00
4 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis 9 4 9 22 40.91
- 14 CHINCHILLA FRANCO Brandon Arnoldo 5 2 6 13
- 5 GONZALEZ PAZ Gerardo Antonio 4 1 2 7
- 3 Arias Azurdia Aldo Roberto 1 - - 1
- 6 RALDA QUINTO Sergio Fernando - - - -
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan - - - -

- - - -Others

Total Team 55 20 34 109 50.46


Spike

Limit:  15.00%

Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • Guatemala

SUR

GUA 3

1 22

25

23

25

26

24

21

25

92

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:36 0:41 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4006/16/2013

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:12  Total: 2:12
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1 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan 7 9 7 23 1.75
2 1 Nery Flores Jeyson Fernando 3 7 4 14 0.75
3 8 REYES SANTOS Moises Alfonso 2 7 9 18 0.50
4 14 CHINCHILLA FRANCO Brandon Arnoldo 1 2 2 5 0.25
4 10 Garcia Galindo Oscar Daniel 1 8 7 16 0.25
- 6 RALDA QUINTO Sergio Fernando - - - -
- 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis - - 10 10
- 3 Arias Azurdia Aldo Roberto - 4 12 16
- 5 GONZALEZ PAZ Gerardo Antonio - 1 - 1

- 4 - 4Others

Total Team 14 42 51 107 3.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 32 1 33

1 3 Arias Azurdia Aldo Roberto 1 1 15 17 0.25
1 1 Nery Flores Jeyson Fernando 1 1 12 14 0.25
- 5 GONZALEZ PAZ Gerardo Antonio - - 3 3
- 6 RALDA QUINTO Sergio Fernando - - 2 2
- 8 REYES SANTOS Moises Alfonso - - 11 11
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan - - - -
- 14 CHINCHILLA FRANCO Brandon Arnoldo - 1 19 20
- 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis - 1 16 17
- 10 Garcia Galindo Oscar Daniel - 1 13 14

- - - -Others

Total Team 2 5 91 98 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve

Hits

Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • Guatemala

SUR

GUA 3

1 22

25

23

25

26

24

21

25

92

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:36 0:41 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4006/16/2013

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:12  Total: 2:12
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1 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan 22 - 9 31 70.97
2 1 Nery Flores Jeyson Fernando 21 1 7 29 68.97
- 10 Garcia Galindo Oscar Daniel 6 1 7 14
- 5 GONZALEZ PAZ Gerardo Antonio 4 - 1 5
- 3 Arias Azurdia Aldo Roberto - - - -
- 6 RALDA QUINTO Sergio Fernando - - - -
- 8 REYES SANTOS Moises Alfonso - - - -
- 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis - - - -
- 14 CHINCHILLA FRANCO Brandon Arnoldo - - - -

- 1 - 1Others

Total Team 53 3 24 80 62.50


Reception

Limit:  25.00%

Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions

Total

Attempts
Note

1 3 Arias Azurdia Aldo Roberto 26 1 46 73 6.50
2 6 RALDA QUINTO Sergio Fernando 9 - 6 15 2.25
3 8 REYES SANTOS Moises Alfonso 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 Nery Flores Jeyson Fernando - - - -
- 5 GONZALEZ PAZ Gerardo Antonio - - - -
- 10 Garcia Galindo Oscar Daniel - - - -
- 11 Leonardo Blanco Andy Alexis - - - -
- 12 Pineda Lopez Tirso Ivan - - - -
- 14 CHINCHILLA FRANCO Brandon Arnoldo - - - -

- - - -Others

Total Team 36 1 52 89 9.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still

Sets

Total

Attempts
Note

GUA • Guatemala

SUR

GUA 3

1 22

25

23

25

26

24

21

25

92

99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:36 0:41 2:13

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 4006/16/2013

Paramaribo

Ismay van Wilgen Sporthal

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:12  Total: 2:12
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